
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Ministry of Education 

Secondary and Higher Education Division 

Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education 

Secondary Education Sector Investment Program 

www.sesip.gov.bd 
 

Memo: DSHE/SESIP/SPSU/1-439/PVIP(GD-50/b)/2019/968 Date: 09 May, 2020 

CORRIGENDUM No. 3 

This is being notified to all concerned that the following amendments are made to the Invitation 

for Bids and Bidding Documents of Tender Package: GD-50b for procurement of equipment for 

Pre-vocational and Vocational Program (PVIP) (Lot 1: Civil Construction; Lot 4: Refrigeration 

and Air Conditioning; Lot 5: Plumbing and Pipe Fittings) (Invitation ref. no. DSHE/ SESIP/SPSU/1-

439/PVIP(GD-50/b)/2019/911; Dated:12 March 2020). 

This Addendum is being issued pursuant to ITB Clause-8 of the Bidding Documents: 
 

 

SL 
 

Subject to be Amended 
Current Contents 

(Including corrigendum no.2) 

Amended Contents 

(Contents to be read as) 

1 Tender Last Selling Date 

and Time 

13.05.2020 up to 17 Hrs. BST 09.06.2020 up to 17 Hrs. BST 

2 Tender Submission Date 

and Time (ITB 24.1) 

14.05.2020, at or before 14:00 Hrs. 

BST 

10.06.2020, at or before 14:30 Hrs. 

BST 

3 Tender Opening Date 

and Time (ITB 27.1) 

14.05.2020, at 14:30 Hrs. BST 10.06.2020, at 15:00 Hrs. BST 

NOTE: All other Terms and Conditions shall remain unchanged. This CORRIGENDUM No. 3 shall form 

/+an integral part of the Bidding Document. 

 
 
 

 
Professor Dr. Shamsun Naher 

Joint Program Director (R.C.) 

Secondary Education Sector Investment Program 

Tel. 01816316842 

http://www.sesip.gov.bd/

